FINDON MANOR

For the table

Bowl of olives 3.25 | Halloumi fries 4.50 | Truffle nuts 3.25
Sourdough bread & oil 4.50

Small plates

Soup of the day, crusty bread 6.50
Breaded camembert, cranberry sauce, micro herb salad & vinaigrette 9.50
Smoked duck breast salad, blackberry jam vinaigrette, walnuts & blue cheese
10.50
Pea and mint falafel, pea pesto, chilli jam, salad leaves, vinaigrette (vg) 9.00
Charcuterie board with a selection of cured meats, pickles & baguette 10.50
Truffle mayo, parmesan fries with mushroom ketchup 4.50

Salads & platters

Prawn and crayfish cocktail with Marie-Rose sauce, iceberg lettuce, fresh bread and
butter 10.50/15.95
Greek salad with red onion, tomatoes, olives, feta cheese (V) add chicken or
parma ham £3.00 10.00/ 15.50
Moroccan spiced chicken, Mediterranean couscous, spicy mayo 9.50/ 14.95
Mezze plate — Vegetable spring rolls, hummus, olives, cornichons, sun blushed
tomatoes, oils,

toasted artisan breads. perfect for 2 to share 14.50

Sandwiches & Sourdough
Sandwiches on white or brown bread served with vegetable crisps 9.95
Choose from: Prawn & Marie Rose sauce, Coronation chicken, tuna
mayonnaise, cheese & pickle, egg mayonnaise, ham & wholegrain mustard
Sourdough served with side salad 10.95
Choose from: Croque monsieur — ham and cheese toasted with a cheese
sauce, Grilled cheese melt with caramelized onion chutney (V), Tuna melt

Side dishes £4.50 per dish

Handcut chips | Buttered new potatoes | Mac ‘n’ Cheese | Side salad

Draught beer/cider

Harveys Sussex Best
Guinness

Beavertown Neckoil IPA

San Miguel

Birra Moretti

Orchard Thieves
Spirits

Gins — from £4.50 25c|

5.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.00
6.50

Bombay, Hendricks, Sipsmith, Tanqueray

Flavoured tarquins, Gordons

Rums — from £4.75 25cl

Captain Morgans dark & spiced, Kraken,

Angostora, Twinfin, Barcardi

Whiskeys — from £4.50 25c|

Jamesons, Jack daniels, Glenmorangie, Oban

Laphroaig, Penderyn, Dalmore, Glenkinchie
Vodkas — from £4.50 25c|
Smirnoff, absolute, grey goose, belvedere

Late bottled port — from £5.95 50cl

Cocktails

£11.00 Each
Salted Caramel Espresso martini
Vanilla vodka, espresso, kahlua,cramel
Classic Negroni
Campari, gin, vermouth
Margarita
Tequila, lime, algave

Dark and stormy

Brandy, apricot brandy, gin, orange,
apple, grenadine

Old fashioned

Bourbon, bitters

FM Bloody mary

Vodka, tomato juice, homemade
brine, Worcester, tabassco
Mocktails

Homemade cherry lemonade
Cherry syrup, lime juice, elderflower
Orchard Sour

Cloudy apple juice, lime, elderflower

Other liquors and aperitifs available
Hot Drinks

Espresso
Americano
Latte

Flat white
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
With whipped cream
Tea

3.50
3.75
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.50
4.50

3.75

Soft Beverages

Orange Juice 3.50
Fruit juice 3.50
Mineral Water:

330ml Still/Sparkling 3.50
Coke/ Diet Coke 2.25
Fentimans Soda 4.50

Ginger beer, Lemonade, Dandelion &
burdock, Mandarin & Seville orange

Appeltiser 3.50

English breakfast, Decaf, Mint tea, Earl grey, Green tea, Camomile, Lemon & Ginger






